
Miscellaneous Specialties (toilet parts, fire estinguishers, toilet accessories, etc.)

NC HUB Nov 2011

Company Name Contact Name Address Address2 City, State Zip Phone Toll Free Fax Email Female EthnicGrou DBE DOB SED

AAC ENTERPRISE LLC WIMBUSH, DONALD 24 Cabarrus ave 1112 piney church rd CONCORD, NC 28025 (704)701-9637 (704)706-9654 dwimbush@windstream.net B

Anthony's Painting & Construction Co. Huffman, Anthony 7416-B Chapel Hill Road Raleigh, NC 27607 (843)458-0916 (843)650-4854 Gator38@SC.RR.COM B

Champion Plumbing, Inc. Adesope, Rufus 2629 Stadium Drive Durham, NC 27704 (919)423-6999 (919)477-1434 champion.plumbing@gmail.com B

Colbert & White Building Group,llc Colbert, Rebecca 4801 E Independence Blvd Ste  601 Charlotte, NC 28212 (704)606-7914 (704)353-7847 rebecca@colbertandwhite.org W B

Construction Trade Management, Inc. Kyu, Barry 6305 Swallow Cove Lane Raleigh, NC 27614 (919)244-3800 (919)341-4418 ctm@nc.rr.com AA

Corbin Construction Company CORBIN, BENITA 5618 HIDDEN LAKE DRIVE BROWNS SUMMIT, NC 27214 (336)327-3868 (866)611-3558 whosyourhandyman@hotmail.com W B

Critelli Contracting, Inc. Critelli, Jennifer 607 Occoneechee Dr. Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 (919)924-9677 (919)557-1985 carolina.contractors@yahoo.com W

Draper Group USA, LLC Draper, DeCarto 5 Harmon Drive Whispering Pines, NC 28173 (616)301-1350 (616)301-1355 decartodraper@msn.com B SE

Evans Construction Services INC. Evans, William 120 Kingston CT. Clayton, NC 27527 (919)333-6494 (919)550-9810 wevans10@NC.RR.com B

G.L.H.C. Services Company Hardin, Golber 11276 US Hwy 301 North Lumberton, NC 28360-3789 (910)272-9129 (910)272-9141 Debbie.Hardin2011@yahoo.com AI SE

Goliath Construction, LLC Fonville, Sharlena 5848 Forest Point Rd Raleigh, NC 27610 (919)896-9909 info@goliathconstructionllc.com W B SE

Installation Contractors, Inc. Kivett, Heather PO Box 39591 Greensboro, NC 27438 (866)849-7769 info@installationcontractorsinc.com W

Mason Builders LLC. Mason, Bernard P.O. Box 1068 238 Roanoke Rapids Rd Gaston, NC 27832 (252)535-0993 (252)535-2275 bernard@masonbuilders.org B SE

Murrell Contracting Inc. Murrell, Adrian 13420 Reese BLVD Huntersville, NC 28078 (704)875-1334 (704)892-0082 amurrell@murrellcontracting.com B SE

ODDS Construction, Inc. Davies, Octavius 1959 N Peace Haven Rd #156 Winston Salem, NC 27106 (336)407-3607 (336)923-0006 odavies@oddsconstruction.com B

Peake Home Improvement Peake, Derrick 14920 Jerpoint Abby Dr charlotte, NC 28273 (704)957-1363 peakeimprovement@gmail.com B

Pinn Con, LLC Smith, Haven PO Box 2082 Winterville, NC 28590 (252)756-4807 (252)321-0802 rockfordsteel4u@gmail.com W

Precision Walls, Inc Allen, Jaymi 1230 NE Maynard Rd Cary, NC 27513 (919)832-0380 (800)849-9255 (919)839-1402 jallen@precisionwalls.com W

R&S General Contracting, Sales and Sorrells, Michelle P.O. BOX 26988 Fayetteville, NC 28314 (910)339-0382 (910)568-3243 rsgcssinc@hotmail.com W SE

Ridgemont Construction LLC Loncar, James PO Box 480731 Charlotte, NC 28269 (704)999-6111 (704)947-9850 jimrc@bellsouth.net W AA

SafeSound Acoustics, Inc. Noble, Sherri 66 Azalea Drive Weaverville, NC 28787 (828)658-8500 (828)658-0001 ssinfo@safesoundconstruction.com W SE

Seven Lakes Contracting, LLC Hoke, Sherry 5204 Seven Lakes West 106 Sunset Point West End, NC 27376 (910)673-1318 (910)673-3811 sherry@slcontractingllc.com W SE

Smith Door Security-DBA ICI Door Control Gajes, Christian 501 Bryson Rd Candler, NC 28715 (828)667-9008 (828)667-5557 byron@icidoorcontrol.com W

Southern Door Supply Co., Inc Fennell, Kathy 2014 Bay Street Charlotte, NC 28205 (704)332-4460 kfennell@southerndoorsupply.com W

Spelt Services Spelt, Sharon 443 St. Marks Church Road Bessemer City, NC 28016 (815)276-4654 sharon@speltservices.com W

Talaco Inc Talarico, Bob 11 Mable Ct. Benson, NC 27504 (919)427-3060 (919)341-2777 bobtalarico@TalacoInc.com D

united maintenance group, llp Brown, Danny 3317 Martin Ave. Greensboro, NC 27405 (336)669-1648 (336)547-0665 (336)547-0245 Dbrown7031@triad.rr.com B SE

Villanueva Painting Company Inc Villanueva, Patrick 2626 Cherry Creek Drive Durham, NC 27703 (919)485-9281 (866)440-1193 villanuevapaint@aol.com HA SE


